Feniks 2014

Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 1
29/11/14 - 10:00

Men, 100m Freestyle

11 years and older

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
11 - 12 years

ZIVALJ, Dominik
MIZDRAK, Marko
MOLNAR, MArko
ILIC, Vasilije

VUKELIC, Dusan

ghroNPE

13 - 14 years

BARAT, Kalman
OSTOJIC, Relja
CIRKOVIC, Aleksa
DOSEN, Strahinja
FARKAS, Balaz
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
PEJIC, Ratko
STOKIC, Jevto
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15 - 16 years

BOSKIC, Marko
GRBIC, Bosko
TORLAKOQVIC, Rastko
DJUNDA, Filip
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17 years and older

SABO, Sebastian
MISIC, Strahinja
BJELIC, Oliver
STUPAR, Nikola
DJURIC, Srdjan
VIDOVIC, DAmir
KOVAC, Dominik
STRIZAK, Dusan
MUSIC, Milan
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Osijek

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Osijek

Osijek

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Plivacki Klub Senta

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
SC Spartak-Prozivka
Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Osijek

Plivacki Klub Senta
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Osijek

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Results

Time Pts
1:04.91 331
1:11.43 249
1:17.20 197
1:19.33 181
1:29.98 124
1:.02.63 369
1:03.81 349
1:.04.37 340
1:.08.30 284
1:09.24 273
1:11.70 246
1:16.66 201
1:18.14 190
5496 546
57.11 487
1:02.50 371
1:07.09 300
51.67 657
52.40 630
53.78 583
5496 546
56.81 495
57.76 470
58.45 454
58.70 448
1:.03.82 349

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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